
INTO THE WOODS 
Teen and Young Adult Production 

REGISTRATION DUE 
Sunday, March 31 
(including tuition deposit) 

VIDEO AUDITIONS DUE 
Sunday, April 21 
(including remaining tuition payment) 

- The show will be cast between 
  April 21 and April 28.  

- During the three weeks before 
  our first rehearsal, May 20,  
  actors will be expected to 
  memorize their lines and become  
  familiar with the music.  The   
  time frame for memorization is 
  April 28 - May 20, so actors can 
  begin the rehearsal process in a 
  prepared and professional manner. 

- Cast members are also required to 
  assist with our Youth Production.  

Rehearsals 

Monday, May 20	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, May 22	 	 7pm-10pm


Wednesday, May 29	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, June 2	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, June 3	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, June 5	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, June 9	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, June 10	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, June 12	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, June 16	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, June 17	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, June 19	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, June 23	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, June 24	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, June 26	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, June 30	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, July 1	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, July 3	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, July 7		 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, July 8	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, July 10	 	 7pm-10pm


Sunday, July 14	 	 6pm-9pm

Monday, July 15	 	 7pm-10pm

Wednesday, July 17	 	 7pm-10pm


TECH. WEEK


Sunday, July 21	 	 5pm-10pm

Monday, July 22	 	 5pm-10pm

Tuesday, July 23	 	 5pm-10pm

Wednesday, July 24	 	 5pm-10pm


PERFORMANCES


Thursday, July 25	 6:00pm Arrival; 7:30pm SHOW

Friday, July 26		 6:00pm Arrival; 7:30pm SHOW

Saturday, July 27	 12:30pm Arrival; 2:30pm SHOW

Saturday, July 27	 6:00pm Arrival; 7:30pm SHOW


